
Pos 

 

C1 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

C2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

C3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

C4 

1 

2 

 

C5 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

77 

92 

3 

991 

714 

810 

803 

911 

876 

800 

935 

927 

898 

999 

979 

948 

Name 

Daniel Hentschel 

Sven Kahnt 

Markus Ameseder 

Andras Kirschner 

Panagiotis Soldatos 

Jürgen Kapeller 

Friedrich Franz 

Jiří Švec 

Jakub Kirchner 

Marek Bláha 

Marek Svačinka 

Simone Aglietti 

Jakub Křeček 

Angel Bratovanov 

Sergej Pavlovec 

Miroslav Šimon 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C4 

C5 

C5 

Laps 

10 

10 

6 

10 

10 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

10 

5 

Total Tm 

20:54.485 

22:06.602 

13:58.813 

22:05.370 

22:05.642 

21:03.989 

22:27.752 

13:41.040 

22:28.562 

22:50.407 

21:00.620 

21:04.322 

20:55.199 

21:20.655 

22:09.883 

11:34.175 

Best Tm 

2:02.696 

2:10.904 

2:03.459 

2:09.158 

2:09.176 

2:17.052 

2:27.136 

2:11.139 

2:28.121 

2:30.418 

2:35.374 

2:35.598 

2:16.710 

2:20.627 

2:11.083 

2:16.971 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

DE 

DE 

AU 

HU 

GRC 

AU 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

IT 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Hentschel Trans Racing 

KAHNT Motorsport 

Racing Team ZKW 

OTT Racing 

Monza Garage 

TIBS Racing 

FF Team 

VC Kolín 

IVT 

IVT 

GEROtop 

Lucky Bastard 

Cutlass Racing 

Jelenovska.com 

RTR Projects 

MR Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:10.885 

Avg. Speed 

155,050 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.696 

Best Speed 

158,528 

Best Lap by 

77 - Daniel Hentschel 

 

Printed: 24.06.2023 21:33:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Skupina C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:48:09 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

22.06.2023 16:35 

 HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
                        ENIGOO RACING DAY


